ITEM 7d

Printed on 00 29/04/20190]

At 10:100

Fleet Town Council - 2018-20190
Budget Detail - By Centrell

Note : Item3 Month12 Budget Detail March20190

Page No[1LO

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

1010

10650
15000
18700

40000
40010
40020
40050
40100
40110
40150
40300
40410
41300
41750
41850
41870
44000

Central Administrationd

Tennis Hired
Miscellaneous Incomel]

Interest Incomeld

Total Incomel

Salaries[]

Employers National Insuranced

Employers Pension
Contracted Staffingd
Staffing Contingency
Staff RecruitmentO
Recharge staff hours
TrainingO
Mileage/Travel/Sustinancel
InsurancelJ

Equipment Maintenance
Equipmentd

Health & Safetyd

Stationery & Consumables]

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

BudgetO Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO Virementd Budgetd Actual YTDO  Exp.O Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO
oo og (o]m oo oo (o]m 300 oo oo oo oo
od o od od od od 1380 od o0 od od
2,8000 2,3890 5000 oo oo 5000 4,8700 oo 4,8700 4,50000 o0
2,8000 2,3890 5000 oo oo 5000 5,0380 oo 4,8700 4,5000 oo
106,0000 83,2110 108,1000 od 0O 108,10000 100,4400 o0 100,4400 111,6110 od
10,5000 7,5470 10,5000 oo oo 10,5000 8,1270 oo 8,1270 10,5000 oo
6,5000 4,5750 5,6000 od od 5,6000 4,258 od 4,2600 5,6000 od
7,7250 6,0600 6,500 oo oo 6,500 6,11801 oo 6,1200 7,200 oo
5000 o od od od od od od o0 od od
5000 o 5000 oo oo 5000 oo oo oo 5000 oo
-16,0000 -15,1510 -16,0000 od o0  -16,0000 -18,8200 o0  -18,0000 -16,0000 od
2,0000 1,5450 4,0000 oo oo 4,0000 2,8550 oo 2,8550 3,0000 oo
3600 2840 1000 od od 1000 9200 od 1000 1000 od
9,00001 8,2350 8,60001 oo oo 8,60001 8,4350 oo 8,6000 9,50001 oo
8000 9030 1,0000 od od 1,0000 od od o0 1,0300 od
1,5000 1,2980] 1,50000 oo oo 1,5000 600 oo 1000 1,5450 oo
od 2,4700 od od od od 21,8040 od 21,8040 10,0000 od
3,8000 2,5900 3,8000 oo oo 3,8000 3,6850 oo 3,6850 3,8160 oo
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Budget Detail - By Centrell

Fleet Town Council - 2018-20190

Note : Item3 Month12 Budget Detail March20190

Page No[R[

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

44010
44200
442211
44300
4435[]
44400
444507
4455[]
44600
44800
44817
44840
4485[]
44860
455001
45510
4555[]
456000
45610
45640
45800

Document ManagementO
Bank Charges[

Bank & Card Transactionst
Promotion/Publicity/Vision
Website[

Telephone & Broadband[
Mobile Phones
Postagel

Subscriptions

Computer Maintenancel]
Software/Licenses]
Computer Supportl]
Computer Storagel]
E-mail Exchangell
Payroll Servicesd

HR Services

Legal Fees and Costs[]
Accountancy fees

VAT Consultancy fees
Procurement feesO

Audit Fees[

OverHead Expenditured

1010

Net Expenditureld

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
(o]m o 0O oo oo 0O oo oo oo 5,0000 oo
4,0000 3,0700 2,5000 oo oo 2,5000 2,8340 oo 2,9000 2,5000 oo
1750 1170 1000 oo oo 1000 oQ oo oo 1200 oo
5,3000 4,6880 6,6000 oo oo 6,6000 5,9060 oo 6,0000 6,80001 oo
1,0000 4850 3000 oo oo 3000 6120 oo 6120 5150 oo
2,0600 1,8500 2,0000 oo oo 2,0000 1,5350 oo 1,5000 2,0000 oo
3000 ogd oQ 0O 0O oQ oQ 0O oo o oo
4500 5420 4500 o0 o0 4500 44901 o0 5000 4500 oo
3,0000 2,7790 3,0000 oo oo 3,0000 2,5620 oo 2,7000 3,1000 oo
2,0000 1,9100 1,5000 oo oo 1,5000 9500 oo 1000 1,2000 o0
2,1500 1,2400 3,0000 oo oo 3,0000 1,2060 oo 1,2060 2,2000 oo
4,8500 4,5000 4,8500 oo oo 4,8500 6,0750 oo 6,2000 5,0000 oo
1,0300 6480 8000 oo oo 8000 7180 oo 8000 8250 oo
2,0100 2,3460 2,6000 od oo 2,6000 3,1780 oo 3,0000 2,7000 oo
1,0300 5440 6000 0O 0O 6000 3270 oo 5000 6180 oo
1,0000 8220 1,0000 oo oo 1,0000 1,6760 od 1,7000 2,0000 o0
2,0600 1,2420 2,0000 0O 0O 2,0000 2,8750 0O 2,3000 2,0000 oo
1,6500 1,5000 1,6500 oo oo 1,6500 -4980 oo 6000 1,7000 oo
5000 ogd 5000 0O oQ 5000 6850 oQ 7000 4000 oo
oo od 4,0000 oo oo 4,0000 2,4660 oo 2,5000 3,0000 oo
6,0000 5,0000 5,0000 0O 0O 5,0000 3,1500 0O 3,1500 5,0000 oo
173,7500 136,8490 176,6500 od o0 17e.,65000 172,9060 o0 175,0590 195,5300 od
170,9500 134,4600 176,1500 on oo 17e6,1500 167,8680 o0  170,1890 191,0300 oo

Continued on Page 30
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Note : Item3 Month12 Budget Detail March20190

Page No[BO

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

1050

40410
44300
45250
45300
45350
45370
45400

1100

41120
41130
42070
45380
48000
48100

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO Revised O Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget

Civic and Democratic
Total IncomelO oo od oo od od oo oo od 00 oo od
Mileage/Travel/Sustinance 1600 140 1500 od od 1500 1610 od 1700 1500 od
Promotion/Publicity/Vision( 2,0000 2,0280 2,0000 od od 2,0000 1,6030 od 1,6000 2,5000 od
Fleet Future expenditurel] 5000 700 oo (o] (o] oo oo (o] 00 oo 00
Councillor Development 1,0000 8200 1,0000 od od 1,0000 60901 od 7000 1,0300 od
Chairman's Allowance 1,1000 3440 1,1000 od od 1,1000 9221 o 1,1000 1,1350 od
Members Allowances[] 4,2100 7340 3,1170 od od 3,1170 4920 od 5000 4,2840 od
Elections od o0l 21,4800 od od 21,4800 11,2200 od 11,2200 od o
OverHead Expenditure 8,97000 3,9470 28,8470 od od 28,8470 15,0070 od 15,2900 9,09900 od
1050 Net Expenditure 8,9700 3,9470 28,8470 od od 28,8470 15,0070 od 15,2900 9,0990 od

GrantsU

Lions Leasel 1,5000 1,5000 1,5000 od od 1,5000 1,5000 od 1,5000 oo od
The HarlingtonO oo ofl 180,0000 od 00 180,00001 oO od o0 160,0000 od
Fire & Intruder Systems[ 2600 1910 2600 oo oo 2600 19601 oo 2600 on oo
Community Support[ 2,0000 2,0000 1,5000 od od 1,5000 1,0150 od 1,0500 1,5000 od
Fleet Link[ 14,9400 12,9410 13,0000 od od 13,0000 11,7730 od 11,7740 13,0820 oo
Basingstoke Canalll 18,3090 18,3090 18,3100 od od 18,3100 18,3090 od 18,3100 18,9000 od

Continued on Page 40
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Page No40

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

48551

1150

19000
19020

1500

12000
12010

41760
42100
42220

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
Community grants] 10,0000 14,1150 10,0000 od od 10,0000 10,9040 od 10,9000 10,3000 od
OverHead ExpenditureQd 47,0090 49,0550 2245700 od 00 224,5700C 43,6980 od 43,7940 203,7820 o0
1100 Net Expenditureld 47,0090 49,0550 224,5700 od o0 224,5700 43,6980 od 43,7940 203,7820 oo
Precept[
Precept - operationall 599,2770 599,2780 619,56701 oo 00 619,5670 619,5670 00 619,5670 631,81901 o0
Precept - New HarlingtonO 412,0170 412,0170 412,0170 od 00 412,0170 412,0170 00 412,0170 412,0170 o0
Total IncomeO 1,011,29400 1,011,295 1,031,5840 od 00 1,031,5840 1,031,5840 00 1,031,5840 1,043,8360 od
OverHead Expenditured oo o] oo oo oo oo oo o0 o0 oo o0
1150 Net Expenditure-1,011,2940 -1,011,2950| -1,031,5840 od 00-1,031,5840 -1,031,5840 00-1,031,5840| -1,043,8360 od
Events(]
Christmas Day lunchO oo od oo od od oo 1,2270 od 1,2270 oo o0
Christmas Festivalll od 0d oo od od oo 2,8170 od 0O od od
Total Incomel od od od od od od 4,0440 od 1,2270 od o0
Action DayO 1,0000 99201 5000 od od 5000 5140 od 5000 6000 od
Floral DisplaysO 18,3000 16,3210 18,0000 od od 18,0000 16,4430 od 16,5000 17,2000 o0
Friends Group Get Together( 5000 1480 2000 od od 2000 oo od 00 2000 od

Continued on Page 50
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

46550
46560
46570
46600

1600

40150
40410
44000
44300
44550
45550
45600
45620
45630
45640
45700
499901

Town Centre Xmas Decorations]

Christmas Festivites[]
Christmas Day Lunch

Remembrance DayO

OverHead Expenditured

1500

Harlington Development[]

Recharge staff hoursd
Mileage/Travel/Sustinancell
Stationery & Consumables[]
Promotion/Publicity/Vision
Postagel

Legal Fees and CostsO]
Accountancy fees

Design Consultancy feesl
Planning and Building feesO
Procurement feesd

Project ManagementO

Contingency

OverHead Expenditured

1600

Net Expenditureld

Net Expenditureld

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
21,0000 16,7700 20,1000 oo 00 20,1000 19,7460 oo 19,8000 20,0000 oo
3,9000 6,9380 3,9000 oo oo 3,9000 4,9160 o0 4,9160 4,0100 00
1,0000 7950 1,0000 oo oo 1,0000 1,4540 oo 1,7870 1,0000 oo
6700 1800 2000 o0 o0 2000 2110 od 2110 2100 od
46,3700 42,1430 43,9000 (o] 00 43,9000 43,2840 (o] 43,7140 43,2200 oo
46,3700 42,1430 43,9000 od od 43,9000 39,2400 od 42,4870 43,2200 od
30,0000 19,6110 30,0000 od od 30,0000 25,3600 od 23,5000 30,0000 od
2500 2100 4000 oo oo 4000 3690 oo 4000 4000 oo
1,0300 790 1,1000 od od 1,1000 od od 1,1000 1,1000 od
23,1180 2,9710 20,0000 oQ 00 20,0000 6,3950 oQ 20,0000 20,0000 oo
od ol od od od od 6800 od 2,0000 2,0000 o
(o]m o 20,0000 oo 00 20,0000 oo oo 20,0000 20,0000 oo
1,0000 oQ 1,5000 oo oo 1,5000 o0 oo 1,5000 1,5000 oo
547,7610 152,8690 120,0000 oo 00 120,0000 18,1680 00 120,0000 120,0000 oo
20,0000 10,6390 45,0000 oo 00 45,0000 6330 oo 45,0000 45,0000 oo
oo ogd 15,0000 0O 00 15,0000 7220 0O 15,0000 15,0000 oo
(o]m od 100,0000 oo 00 100,0000 oo 00 100,0000 100,0000 oo
74,2940 o 59,0170 oo oo 59,0170 oO oo 57,0170 57,0170 oo
697,4530 186,3780 412,0170 od o0 412,0170O 52,3270 00O  405,5170 412,0170 od
697,4530 186,3780 412,0170 od o0 412,0170 52,3270 000  405,5170 412,0170 oo

Continued on Page 60
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Page Nol[b[

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

20101

10000
10010
10020
10100
10290
10300
10330
10360
14200
14300
14310
14320
14330
14340
14350
14500

40000

Harlington - Events[

Hall HireO

WRVS Hall Hire
POINT Hall HireO
Therapy Income[d
WRVS Office 2 - Danceld
WRVS Office 10

Fleet PhoenixO

Fleet Baptist Preschool
Bar Sales[]
Merchandise[
Confectionery

IcesUJ

SnacksO

Marketing Income[d

Box Office Chargesl
Ticket SalesO

Total Incomel

Salaries]

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

BudgetO Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO Virementd Budgetd Actual YTDO  Exp.O Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO
100,0000 103,5250 107,8000 oo 00 107,8000 96,7510 00  100,0000 108,0000 oo
5000 2,6570 5000 od od 5000 1,8840 od 2,0000 2,0000 od
7500 600 5000 oo oo 5000 oo oo 2500 2500 o0
10,8500 2,542[] od od od od 9380 od 93801 od od
2,4000 2,4000 2,4000 oo oo 2,4000 2,4000 oo 2,4000 2,4000 oo
od 2,3300 1,0000 od od 1,0000 1,0000 od 2,0000 2,0000 od
1,0000 1,0000 1,0000 oo oo 1,0000 1,0000 oo 1,0000 1,0000 oo
4,5000 4,3610 4,5000 od od 4,5000 4,506 od 4,5000 4,5000 od
70,0000 89,5310 76,0000 oo 00 76,0000 105,5140 00  100,0000 96,5000 oo
9000 5940 5500 od od 5500 6830 od 5500 5000 o
2,3000 2,6160 2,3000 oo oo 2,3000 2,7380 oo 2,7000 2,1000 o0
2,0000 2,4140 2,0000 od od 2,0000 2,2330 od 2,3000 2,0000 od
1,6000 2,4760 1,7000 oo oo 1,7000 2,2690] oo 2,3000 2,2000 oo
od 86901 8000 od od 8000 od od o0 od od
oo 8,0090 5,0000 oo oo 5,0000 13,2910 oo 10,0000 10,0000 oo
104,5000 134,8590 124,0000 od 000 124,00000 156,7660 o0  167,0000 181,0000 od
301,3000 360,2420 330,05001 oo 00 330,0500 391,9730 00 397,9380 414,4500 00
187,0000 182,2990 145,4500 od 00 145,4500 121,89401 o0  130,2000 154,8000 o

Continued on Page 70
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Page NolIrJ

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

40010
40020
40050
40150
41800
41820
41830
41850
442201
44320
44330
44900
47000
47100
47150
47200
47400
47520
47600
47610
47620

Employers National Insurancel]
Employers Pension(
Contracted Staffingd

Recharge staff hours
Equipment Hireld

Technical Equipment Sundries[
Technical Equipment Hire[
Equipmentd

Bank & Card Transactionst
Marketingd

Marketing Support[

Sales Sytstem Costs[]

Bar PurchasesO

Bar Consumables
Stocktaking

Performance Costs[
LicencesO

HospitalityO

Merchandise

ConfectioneryO

Ices

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
13,9000 13,8910 9,9000 oo oo 9,9000 10,1360 oo 10,5000 10,5000 oo
7,7500 7,1870 5,8300 oo oo 5,8300 5,7390 oo 5,8500 6,2000 oo
oo ogd 0O 0O 0O 0O 10,0000 0O 8,0000 (o]m oo
-10,0000 -4,1930 -10,0000 oo o0  -10,0000 -5,3830 oo -5,0000 -7,0000 oo
oo ogd 0O o o 0O 1000 o 1000 oo oo
1,0000 1,7520 1,0000 od oo 1,0000 1,6760 oo 1,0000 1,0000 oo
5000 4450 5000 oo oo 5000 7010 oo 5000 5000 oo
5,0000 5,1790 1,0000 oo oo 1,0000 4,6480 oo 5,0000 4,0000 oo
2,0000 2,4570 2,5000 oo oo 2,5000 5,5100 oo 5,7000 4,2400 oo
17,0000 17,6820 17,0000 o0 o0 17,0000 17,9120 o0 17,0000 17,0000 oo
8,4000 8,4060 6,0000 oo oo 6,0000 5,1480 oo 6,0000 6,0000 oo
oo od (o]m oo oo (o]m 6,59601 oo 6,5000 8,0000 oo
28,0000 36,6870 30,0000 oo 00 30,0000 42,6250 oo 40,0000 38,6000 oo
5000 1,2430 1,4000 o0 o0 1,4000 2,1410 o0 1,6000 1,7000 oo
o 1750 2000 0O 0O 2000 1750 oo 2000 2000 oo
84,0000 80,7620 90,0000 oo 00 90,0000 105,52900 00 110,0000 117,5000 o0
5,0000 6,8320 6,0000 0O 0O 6,0000 210 0O oo 6,0000 oo
1,0000 9670 1,0000 oo oo 1,0000 6460 oo 1,0000 1,0000 oo
3600 ogd 2000 0O oQ 2000 oo oQ oo 1000 oo
1,3800 6330 1,4000 o0 o0 1,4000 1,2670 o0 1,6000 1,0200 oo
7600 8250 7500 oo oo 7500 1,059 oo 1,2000 8000 oo

Continued on Page 80
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

47630

2020

14150
14170
14200

40000
40010
40020
41750
44870
47150
47300
47500
47550
47560

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO

Revised O

Committed O Projected O

Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

OverHead Expenditured

Net Expenditureld

Coffee ShopO

Coffee Shop Sales/Cateringd

Function Cateringd

Total Incomel

Employers National Insurancel
Employers PensionO

Equipment Maintenancell

Stocktaking

Hall Hire ServicesO
Catering SuppliesO
Catering Consumables

Catering - Equipment

OverHead Expenditure

Net Expenditureld

Continued on Page 90

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetd Actual YTDO Budgetl Budget
7200 1,2260 8000 od od 8000 1,2980 od 9000 od
354,2700 364,4580 310,9300 od 00 310,9300 339,4380 od 373,0600 o0
52,9700 4,2150] -19,1200 oo oo -19,2200 -52,5350 oo -41,3900 oo
62,0000 51,1090 50,0000 od 00 50,0000 45,9310 od 55,0000 o0
2,0000 1,3310 od od od od od od od o0
od 00 od od od od 2430 od od od
64,0000 52,4400 50,0000 od 00 50,0000 46,1730 od 55,0000 od
31,0000 21,0560 21,6500 od 00 21,6500 13,9430 od 22,3000 od
2,0000 1,1270 1,0000 od od 1,0000 9130 od 1,0500 od
1,7000 7140 6200 od od 6200 6020 od 6400 o0
oo 0d od od od od 1300 od od oo
5000 00 o0 o0 o0 o0 od od (o]m| od
6000 0d od od od od od od od oo
oo od (o]m| od od (o]m| 2480 od oo od
18,0000 20,4220 20,0000 od 00 20,0000 15,1170 od 20,0000 od
1,2000 4830 5000 o0 o0 5000 4680 o0 5000 o0
1,0000 1,0800 od od od od 300 od od o0
56,0000 44,8830 43,7700 od o0 43,7700 31,4520 od 44,4900 od
-8,0000 -7,5570 -6,2300 od od -6,2300  -14,7210 od -10,5100 o0



Printed on 00 29/04/20190]

Fleet Town Council - 2018-20190

Page No[BO

At 10:100 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : Item3 Month12 Budget Detail March20190
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
2040 BuildingO

10310 HCC LibraryO 16,0000 16,0000 16,0000 od od 16,0000 16,0000 od 16,0000 16,0000 od
10530 Grant money and fundingd oo odl oo od od oo oo 00 180,0000 160,0000 od
19030 Precept - Harlington Operation(] od o0l 180,0000 o 00 180,000 od o o0 od o
Total Incomel 16,0000 16,0000 196,0000 oo 00 196,0000 16,0000 00 196,0000 176,0000 od
40000 Salariesd 6,5000 6,3590 69,9000 od od 69,9000 73,1280 od 69,9000 72,0000 od
40010 Employers National Insurancel 6000 5540 6,0500] (o] (o] 6,0500 5,9930 (o] 6,0000 6,2500 00
40020 Employers Pensiond 3000 2190 3,5500 od od 3,5500 3,4960 od 3,5000 3,6500 od
40050 Contracted StaffingO 5000 7670 5000 od od 5000 2,3380 od 2,2000 1,0000 od
40110 Staff Recruitmentd 4000 -2540 4000 od od 4000 oo od o0 4000 od
40150 Recharge staff hoursd -2,0000 o] -2,0000 (o] (o] -2,0000 -1,1570 (o] -3630 -2,0000 (o]
40300 Trainingd 7500 1,0780 7500 od od 7500 1,0020 od 7500 7500 od
40350 365 Card 4800 odl oo od od oo oO od 00 oo od
40410 Mileage/Travel/Sustinancel 5000 4440 5000 od od 5000 4040 od 5000 5000 od
41100 RatesOd 17,0000 15,4730 15,5000 od od 15,5000 14,2830 od 14,3000 14,5000 od
41150 Water & Seweragel 4,5000 12,0300 10,0000 od od 10,0000 6,8070 od 10,0000 6,5000 od
41200 Gasl 24,0000 10,8260 17,0000 od od 17,0000 17,3750 od 17,0000 17,2000 o
41220 Electricityd 27,3000 26,4270 28,0000 od od 28,0000 29,5740 od 28,5000 29,6500 od
41500 CleaningO 30,0000 29,2420 31,5000 od od 31,5000 30,7880 od 29,2000 32,1000 od

Continued on Page 100
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

41510
41520
41550
41560
41700
41720
41750
41800
41850
41870
41880
42070
44000
44450
44550
44810
44870
47200
47300
47450
47500

Cleaning - Equipment
Cleaning - Suppliesd
Refuse Collection
RecyclingO

Building Maintenancel]
Building Compliance
Equipment Maintenancel
Equipment HireO
Equipment

Health & Safetyd

Fire and Intruder Monitoringd
Fire & Intruder Systems{]
Stationery & Consumables(]
Mobile PhonesO

Postagel
Software/Licensesd

Wi-Fill

Performance Costs[

Hall Hire ServicesO
UniformsO

Catering SuppliesO

OverHead Expenditured

2040 Net Expenditure

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
5000 (n 3000 oo oo 3000 1430 oo 3000 3000 oo
8,4000 8,8130 8,5000 oo oo 8,5000 9,0650 oo 8,5000 8,8000 oo
5,2500 4,9610 5,5000 oo oo 5,5000 5,5140 oo 5,7000 5,5000 oo
1,0000 8160 1,0000 oo oo 1,0000 9090 oo 1,0000 1,0000 oo
18,0000 18,1950 15,5000 oo oo 15,5000 22,9140 oo 20,3000 15,5000 oo
1,0000 1,2310 5000 oo oo 5000 4,9730 oo 5,0000 5000 oo
5000 6190 5000 0O 0O 5000 1,7030 0O 1,2000 5000 oo
3000 4150 3000 oo oo 3000 3600 oo 3000 3000 oo
1,0000 1,2090 1,0000 oo oo 1,0000 8050 oo 1,0000 1,0000 oo
5000 1,5120 5000 oo oo 5000 1,1690 oo 2,0000 5000 oo
5000 5970 5000 oo oo 5000 4800 oo 5000 6000 oo
1,3000 1,5130 1,3000 oo oo 1,3000 1,8860 oo 1,8000 1,5000 oo
2,2500 2,0900 2,0000 oo oo 2,0000 1,4820 oo 2,0000 2,0000 oo
3800 1570 4000 o0 o0 4000 3770 o0 4000 4000 oo
5000 4350 4000 oo oo 4000 4580 oo 5000 4000 oo
5000 6270 5000 oo oo 5000 4570 oo 5000 5000 oo
(o]m ogd 5000 0O 0O 5000 7530 0O 8000 6000 oo
(o]m od (o]m oo oo (o]m 330 oo oo oo oo
o 2500 oo 0O oQ oo oo oQ oo oo oo
3000 3140 5000 oo oo 5000 54901 oo 5000 5000 oo
oo 170 oO oo oo oO oQ oo o0 oo oo
153,0100 146,9430 221,3500 od o0 221,3500 238,0580 oo 233,7870 222,9000 od
137,0100 130,9430 25,3500 oo 00 25,3500 222,0580 oo 37,7870 46,9000 oo
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Page No[1L10
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2050

10000

40000
40010
40020
40410
41150
41200
41220
41500
41520
41550
41700
41850
42800
44300
44450
44550

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget

Ancells Community Centreld
Hall HireO 32,0000 25,4210 30,0000 oo 00 30,0000 23,7940 oo 24,0000 26,0000 oo

Total Incomel 32,0000 25,4210 30,0000 oo 00 30,0000 23,7940 oo 24,0000 26,0000 oo
Salariesd 10,0000 10,7410 14,6500 od od 14,6500 14,4960 od 14,5000 15,0900 od
Employers National Insurance 8000 5540 8000 od od 8000 8130 od 8000 8300 od
Employers Pension 8000 8630 1,2000 od od 1,2000 1,1330 od 1,2000 1,2300 od
Mileage/Travel/Sustinance 4200 1750 4500 od od 4500 4200 od 4200 4500 od
Water & Seweragell 7000 2,2640 3,2500 od od 3,2500 2810 od 9000 1,2000 od
Gas[ 3,0000 2,0020 2,5000 oo oo 2,5000 1,5630 oo 1,6000 2,0000 oo
Electricityd 1,5000 9500 1,2000 od od 1,2000 1,1060 od 1,2000 1,5000 od
CleaningO 6,1300 6,1980 6,5000 oo oo 6,5000 6,4820 oo 6,0000 6,6250 oo
Cleaning - SuppliesO 1,2000 1,0840 1,2000 od od 1,2000 1,0740 od 1,2000 1,3000 od
Refuse Collectiond 7200 8350 8500 o0 o0 8500 8660 od 8500 8500 o0
Building Maintenancel] 5,0000 7720 2,0000 od od 2,0000 1,2430 od 1,5000 2,0000 od
EquipmentO 3000 o 3000 oo oo 3000 oo oo oo 3000 oo
Ancells Car Park[ 7,5000 2,9790 3,000 od od 3,000 7,44401 od 7,4500 4,0000 od
Promotion/Publicity/Vision od 54[] od od od od od od o0 od o
Mobile Phones[ 3000 1250 3000 od od 3000 3000 od 3000 3000 od
Postagel] 1000 1000 1000 oo oo 1000 oQ oo 1000 1000 oo
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Note : Item3 Month12 Budget Detail March20190

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
44870 Wi-FiO 4800 ot} oo o o oo oo o o0 oo od
47400 LicencesO 1,5000 1,4410 2,0000 od od 2,0000 2,4410 od 8000 2,3000 o0
OverHead ExpenditureQd 40,4500 31,1370 40,3000 od o0 40,3000 39,6620 od 38,8200 40,0750 o0
2050 Net Expenditure 8,45000 5,7160 10,3000 od od 10,3000 15,8690 od 14,8200 14,0750 od

2080  Ancells Farm Park and Paviliond

10530 Grant money and funding oo o 10 oo oo 10 5,7050 oo 4,80001 oo od
10600 Pitch Hire 2,9000 1,9080 1,9000 oo oo 1,9000 2,0720 oo 1,9650 1,9650 o0
Total IncomelO 2,9000 1,9080 1,9010 od od 1,9010 7,7770 od 6,7650 1,9650 od
41100 RatesOd oo 2,4560 2,5000 od od 2,5000 1,1400 od 1,1400 1,2500 od
411500 Water & Seweragel] 3000 4280 3500 oo oo 3500 3760 oo 4100 5000 o0
41200 GasO 5800 9680 1,4000 od od 1,4000 -2020 od 1000 1,2550 od
41220 Electricity™ 2100 130 3000 od od 3000 3770 od 4000 1,0000 od
41500 CleaningO 1,4650 1,2550 1,5000 o0 o0 1,5000 1,3230 o0 1,4000 1,6000 o0
41700 Building Maintenancel 1,0000 9500 1,0000 oo oo 1,0000 8650 oo 9000 1,0000 od
41750 Equipment Maintenancel 5000 5000 4000 oo oo 4000 oQ oo oo 4000 oo
41850 Equipmentd oo 9000 oo od od oo oo od o0 oo od
41870 Health & Safety[] o0 00 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 00 3000 o0
42000 Grounds Maintenancel 17,2480 16,9930 18,1000 oo oo 18,1000 21,1880 oo 21,1880 22,0000 od
42020 Additional Ground Works[ 1,5680 1,5680 1,6500 o0 o0 1,6500 4,0920 o0 4,1000 1,6550 00
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Page No[113[0]

At 10:100 Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]
Note : Item3 Month12 Budget Detail March20190

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
42050 CCTVUO 1100 ot} 1000 o o 1000 oo o o0 1000 od
42200 Friends Group supportO 1000 900 1000 od od 1000 oo od 00 1100 od
42250 South and South East in Bloom od 00 od od od oo od od 0O 1000 oo
42300 Playground Maintenancel 4,2000 4,2000 9,3500 od od 9,3500 1,7270 od 10,7270 4,3000 od
42400 Grants / Funding expenditurel oo o] oo o0 o0 oo 5,8350 o0 5,8350 oo o0
42500 Tree SurgeryO 7500 1,3300 7500 od od 7500 2,3550 od 2,4300 8000 od
48400 Insurance claim expenditured oo 4480 oo o0 o0 oo oo o0 o0 oo o0
OverHead Expenditure 28,0310 32,0990 37,5000 od od 37,5000 39,0760 od 48,6300 36,3700 od
2080 Net Expenditure 25,1310 30,1910 35,5990 od od 35,5990 31,2980 od 41,8650 34,4050 od

3010 Open Spaces

10500 Outdoor Space Hired 4000 1050 3500 oo oo 3500 1,0320 oo 1,0320 6500 od
15500 Insurance funds receivedd o0 1,4750 o0 oo oo o0 2000 oo 2000 o0 o0
Total Incomel 4000 1,5800 3500 od od 3500 1,2320 od 1,2320 6500 o0
40000 Salariesd 12,5000 12,0330 12,8750 oo oo 12,8750 12,2340 oo 12,2350 13,0000 od
40010 Employers National Insurance 1,1650 1,2160 1,2200 od od 1,2200 1,3250 od 1,3250 1,3000 od
40020 Employers Pensiond 5000 4480 5150 od od 5150 5300 od 5500 5200 od
40150 Recharge staff hoursd -2,0000 -2670 -2,0000 od od -2,0000 oOd od 00 -2,0000 od
40300 Trainingd 2000 orl oo oo oo oo oo oo o0 oo od
40410 Mileage/Travel/Sustinancel 9000 1,0060 7500 od od 7500 8590 od 9000 1,0300 od
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Page No[140

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

41700
41850
42000
42020
42310
42500
44450
47400
47450
48400

3100

10530
10570
10600
10640
10650
10660

Building Maintenancel]

Equipmentd

Grounds Maintenancel
Additional Ground Works[

Depot/storage]
Tree SurgeryQ
Mobile Phones
LicencesO

UniformsO

Insurance claim expenditure[

OverHead Expenditured

3010

Calthorpe Park[

Net Expenditureld

Grant money and fundingO

Fleet Football Club Rentd

Pitch Hire

Tennis Membership card

Tennis Hired

Tennis coachingd

Total Incomel

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
(o]m 8901 0O oo oo 0O oo oo oo 3000 oo
1,5770 1,252(] 1,5000 oo oo 1,5000 3440 oo 4000 1,5000 oo
10,9950 14,7530 11,5500 oo oo 11,5500 13,4110 oo 13,4110 13,9260 oo
1,0150 7460 1,0700 od od 1,0700 7330 od 7500 1,0470 od
oo ogd 0O o o 0O (o]m o oo 15,0000 oo
1,5000 2,1050 1,0000 oo oo 1,0000 8150 oo 8150 1,0000 oo
1800 9501 1600 oo oo 1600 1190 oo 1200 4000 oo
1,0000 700 1,0000 oo oo 1,0000 700 oo 700 5000 oo
1500 2620 1000 oo oo 1000 -520 oo 100 1000 oo
od 1,412(] od od o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 oo
29,6820 35,2190 29,7400 oo 00 29,7400 30,3890 oo 30,5860 47,6230 oo
29,2820 33,6380 29,3900 od od 29,3900 29,1570 od 29,3540 46,9730 od
od 3460 od od od od 5000 od 5000 od oo
2,0000 2,0000 2,0000 oo oo 2,0000 2,0000 oo 2,0000 2,0000 oo
4,4500 6,5100 4,5000 oo oo 4,5000 1,4710 od 1,4710 1,6800 o
6,0000 5,8680 6,5000 0O 0O 6,5000 5,6000 0O 5,6000 7,0000 oo
5000 9540 8000 oo oo 8000 1,3050 oo 1,3000 1,2000 o0
2,5000 2,5000 2,5000 oo oo 2,5000 (o]m o oo 1,0000 oo
15,4500 18,1780 16,3000 od od 16,3000 10,8760 od 10,8710 12,8800 od

Continued on Page 150




Printed on 00 29/04/20190]

At 10:100

Budget Detail - By Centrell

Fleet Town Council - 2018-20190

Note : Item3 Month12 Budget Detail March20190

Page No[1L50
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41150
41220
41500
41550
41700
41750
41850
41870
42000
42020
42050
42200
42250
42300
42400
42500
44300
44450
45900
46510
46530

Water & Seweragel]

Electricity™

CleaningO

Refuse Collectiond

Building Maintenancel]
Equipment Maintenancel
Equipment

Health & Safetyd

Grounds Maintenancel
Additional Ground Works[O
CCTVO

Friends Group supportd

South and South East in BloomO
Playground Maintenance]
Grants / Funding expenditure]
Tree Surgery
Promotion/Publicity/Vision
Mobile PhonesO

Repairs and Renewals

LTA Registration - membershipO

Tennis Softwarel]

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
3500 46201 3750 oo oo 3750 3850 oo 4000 2000 oo
1500 4130 3200 o0 oo 3200 2590 oo 3000 5500 oo
1,3400 1,2240 1,35000 oo oo 1,35000 1,1900 oo 1,2000 1,4500 oo
1201 ol od o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0
2,5000 1,7500 1,5000 oo oo 1,5000 6050 oo 6050 1,5000 oo
5000 7290 7650 o0 o0 7650 4500 o0 4500 7700 o0
8000 7330 8500 oo oo 8500 7950 oo 4870 8500 oo
oo od (o]m oo oo (o]m oo oo oo 3000 oo
29,3350 28,8980 30,8000 oo o0 30,8000 36,0360 oo 36,0360 37,4180 oo
2,0300 1,8210 2,1500 o0 o0 2,1500 6570 o0 2,2370 2,8130 o
o ogd od oo oo od oo oo oo 1000 oo
1000 7500 1000 o0 o0 1000 750 o0 750 1000 oo
oo o oO oo oo oO 450 oo 450 500 oo
3650 6501 4000 oo oo 4000 670 od 1000 4000 o0
o 3660 od 0O 0O od oo oo oo o oo
2,5000 1,5500 2,3000 oo oo 2,3000 3,2450 oo 3,2450 2,3000 o0
1,0000 5950 5000 oo oo 5000 500 oo 500 5000 oo
o0 190 o0 o0 o0 o0 oo o0 o0 o0 oo
7,0000 ogd 7,0000 0O oQ 7,0000 oo oQ 7,0000 7,0000 oo
9000 9000 9000 oo oo 9000 5200 oo 2000 9000 oo
oo o oO oo oo oO 4700 oo 4700 9000 oo
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Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
47400 LicencesO 1000 700 900 o o 900 700 o 700 800 od
OverHead Expenditure 48,9820 39,6700 49,4000 od o0 49,4000 44,4510 od 52,9700 58,1810 od
3100 Net Expenditurel 33,5320 21,4920 33,1000 o0 o0 33,1000 33,5750 o0 42,0990 45,3010 o0

3150 Oakley ParkO

10530 Grant money and funding oo 3,8120 oo o0 o0 oo oo oo o0 oo o0
10600 Pitch HireO 5,0000 5,9060 3,8000 od od 3,8000 5,8960 od 5,8960 2,6200 od
Total Incomel 5,0000 9,71800 3,8000 od od 3,8000 5,8960 o0 5,8960 2,6200 o0
41150 Water & Seweragel] oo o 3000 oo oo 3000 oQ oo o0 3500 oo
41220 ElectricityO 1600 2350 2400 od od 2400 2390 od 2500 3500 o0
41500 CleaningO 1,3300 1,0350 1,2000 oo oo 1,2000 1,1900 oo 1,2000 1,4500 o0
41700 Building Maintenancel 1,0000 8290 1,0000 od od 1,0000 7790 od 1,0000 1,0000 o0
41750 Equipment Maintenancell 700 190 500 oo oo 500 500 oo 500 500 oo
41850 Equipmentd 600 2820 500 o0 o0 500 200 o0 200 500 o0
41870 Health & Safety oo odl oo oo oo oo oo oo o0 3000 od
42000 Grounds Maintenancel 15,6400 15,4090 16,5000 o0 o0 16,5000 19,2090 o0 19,2090 19,9460 o0
42020 Additional Ground Works[ 1,0300 9210 1,1000 od od 1,1000 1,0230 od 1,4280 1,5000 od
42050 ccCTvO 2,0600 2,0450 2,1500 od od 2,1500 2,1220 od 2,1220 2,2150 od
42200 Friends Group support( 1000 750 1000 oo oo 1000 1110 oo 1110 1000 od
42250 South and South East in Bloom[ 1000 1100 800 o0 o0 800 700 o0 700 800 00
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

42300
42400
42500

32001

10530
10600

41150
41220
41500
41700
41850
41870
42000
42020
42050
42200

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
Playground Maintenancel] 1,0000 4110 1,0000 o0 o0 1,0000 3370 o0 3500 1,0000 o0
Grants / Funding expenditured od 3,8270 od od od od od od o0 od o
Tree SurgeryQ 1,5000 7200 1,5000 od od 1,5000 1,8450 od 1,8500 1,5000 oo
OverHead ExpenditureQ 24,0500 25,9180 25,2700 od od 25,2700 26,9950 od 27,6600 29,8910 o0
3150 Net Expenditureld 19,0500 16,2000 21,4700 od od 21,4700 21,0990 od 21,7640 27,2710 oo
Basingbourne Park
Grant money and funding oo o] 1d oo oo 1d 52,6600 oo 52,6600 oo o0
Pitch HireO 2,5750 3,8160 3,8000 od od 3,8000 3,5050 od 3,5050 1,9890 o0
Total Incomel 2,5750 3,8160 3,8010 od od 3,8010 56,1650 od 56,1650 1,9890 o0
Water & Sewerage[ 4200 7670 6500 oo oo 6500 2960 oo 3000 4000 oo
Electricity™ 2000 1560 3500 od od 3500 1240 od 1250 3000 od
CleaningO 1,3400 1,1300 1,3200 od od 1,3200 1,2390 od 1,2500 1,4500 oo
Building Maintenancel 2,1000 2,3330 2,5000 od od 2,5000 2,5000 od 2,5010 2,0000 od
EquipmentO 500 1,0000 500 od od 500 od od 0O 3000 oo
Health & Safetyd oo od (o]m| od od (o]m| oo od 00 3000 od
Grounds Maintenancel 13,5000 13,1050 14,2000 od od 14,2000 16,3360 od 16,3360 16,9620 od
Additional Ground Works[O 2,0000 5040 2,1000 od od 2,1000 1,4470 od 1,4500 1,2750 od
CccTvO 1,0000 1,0450 1,1000 od od 1,1000 1,0610 od 1,0610 1,1500 o0
Friends Group supportO 1000 2111 1000 oo oo 1000 1410 oo 1450 1100 oo
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

42250
42300
42400
42500

3250

10500

41220
41850
42000
42020
42300
42500
48450

South and South East in Bloom[

Playground MaintenanceJ

Grants / Funding expenditure]

Tree Surgery

OverHead Expenditured

3200

The Views[

Net Expenditureld

Outdoor Space Hired

Electricity
Equipmentd

Total Incomel

Grounds Maintenancel
Additional Ground WorksO

Playground Maintenanceld

Tree Surgery

S106 /CIL Expenditure

OverHead Expenditured

3250

Net Expenditureld

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
1000 1350 800 od od 800 2050 od 2050 1100 od
5000 6530 1,0000 od od 1,0000 1,0380 od 1,0500 1,0000 o0
od 00 od od od oo 52,6900 od 52,6900 od oo
2,5000 2,2250 2,5000 od od 2,5000 4,6240 od 4,6240 2,5000 od
23,8100 23,0730 25,9500 od 00 25,9500 81,7010 od 81,7370 27,8570 o0
21,2350 19,2570 22,1490 o0 00 22,1490 25,5360 o0 25,5720 25,8680 o0
1,7500 1,6160 1,7000 od od 1,7000 1,5630 od 1,5630 1,5000 o0
1,7500 1,6160 1,7000 od od 1,7000 1,5630 od 1,5630 1,5000 o0
od 7703 od od od od 1220 od 1250 800 od
od 9000 o0 od od o0 610 od 610 1000 od
5,5100 5,4240 5,8000 od od 5,8000 6,7680 od 6,7680 7,0280 oo
5000 3850 5250 o0 o0 5250 1280 od 1280 5280 od
1,6000 6,98900 2,0000 od od 2,0000 1730 od 1750 2,0000 oo
4000 00 3000 o0 o0 3000 2200 o0 2200 3000 od
100 0d od od od od od od 0O od od
8,0200 13,7760 8,6250 od od 8,6250 7,4720 o0 7,4770 10,0360 o0
6,2700 12,1600 6,9250 od od 6,9250 5,9090 od 5,9140 8,5360 o0
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Note : Item3 Month12 Budget Detail March20190
Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
3300 EdenbrookO
Total Incomel od 00 o0 od od o0 od od 00 od o0
41850 Equipmentd oQ 4790 o0 oo oo o0 oQ oo oo oQ oo
42000 Grounds Maintenance 2,3300 2,3000 2,5000 od od 2,5000 2,8620 od 2,8620 2,9700 od
42020 Additional Ground Works[ 5000 5000 5250 o0 o0 5250 od o0 00 2240 o0
42300 Playground Maintenanceld 6,5150 6,5150 2,0000 od od 2,0000 2500 od 2500 2,0000 od
OverHead ExpenditureQd 9,34500 9,7940 5,0250 o0 o0 5,0250 3,1120 od 3,1120 5,1940 od
3300 Net Expenditureld 9,3450 9,7940 5,0250 oo oo 5,0250 3,1120 oo 3,1120 5,1940 o0
3500 Cemeteryl
11000 Interment FeesO 14,0000 20,1500 16,0000 od od 16,0000 11,5400 od 11,6700 17,0000 od
11200 Sale of Exclusive RightsO 17,0000 31,8400 24,0000 od od 24,0000 15,7500 od 15,7500 24,0000 o0
11210 Transfer of Exclusive RightsO 7000 2,9700 1,2000 od od 1,2000 8400 od 8400 1,0000 od
11250 H & S Repairs to memorialsO] 500 o o0 oo oo o0 oQ oo oo oQ oo
11300 Memorial Cemetery Feesl 4,2500 5,4600 4,5000 od od 4,5000 4,3350 od 4,2050 6,2000 od
Total Incomel 36,0000 60,4200 45,7000 o0 00 45,7000 32,4650 o0 32,4650 48,2000 00
40000 Salariesd 6,000 3,4480 5,5000 od od 5,5000 3,8380 o 3,8380 5,7000 o0
40020 Employers Pensiond 2400 1380 2200 od od 2200 1550 od 1550 2300 od
Continued on Page 200
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

40410
41100
41150
41500
41550
41700
42000
42020
42030
42200
42250
42500
44450
44600
44810
49400
494201
49440

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O
BudgetO Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO Virementd Budgetd Actual YTDO  Exp.O Actual(d BudgetO BudgetO

Mileage/Travel/Sustinancel] 4500 2840 5000 o0 o0 5000 42211 o0 4500 5100 o0
Rates[] 1,5000 1,5030 1,5350 oo oo 1,5350 1,6650 oo 1,6650 1,7150 oo
Water & Sewerageld 2200 2050 2200 od od 2200 5270 od 5200 3500 oo
CleaningO 50000 o 5150 oo oo 5150 oo oo o0 5300 oo
Refuse Collectiond 1,4500 1,5730 1,5000 oo oo 1,5000 1,7140 oo 1,7200 1,8000 oo
Building Maintenancel 2000 o 2000 o0 o0 2000 o0 o0 o0 2000 o0
Grounds Maintenancel 5,51000 5,7330 6,6000 oo oo 6,6000 10,0030 oo 10,0030 11,7000 od
Additional Ground Works[ 4,5000 4,9100 4,6000 oo oo 4,6000 1,4350 oo 1,4350 8000 oo
General UpkeepU 1,5000 o 1,5000 oo oo 1,50000 1,5070 oo 1,5100 1,5000 oo
Friends Group supportO 1500 od 1000 od od 1000 oo od 1000 1000 od
South and South East in BloomO 1250 8501 800 od od 800 650 od 650 800 od
Tree Surgery[ 1,5000 1000 1,0000 oo oo 1,0000 7150 oo 7500 1,0000 oo
Mobile PhonesO 2200 1400 2200 oo oo 2200 900 oo 1000 4000 oo
Subscriptions oo 900} oo o0 o0 oo oo o0 00 1000 o0
Software/Licenses] 8500 4220 7500 od od 7500 5660 od 6000 7500 oo
Cemetery Extension] 2,0000 o 2,0000 oo oo 2,0000 oo oo 2,0000 2,0000 oo
H and S Memorial repairsd 3000 o] 3000 oo oo 3000 oo oo 3000 3000 o0
H and S Memorial inspections[] 5000 ol 5000 oo oo 5000 oo oo 5000 5000 oo
OverHead Expenditure 27,7150 18,6310 27,8400 oo oo 27,8400 22,7010 oo 25,7110 30,2650 oo

3500 Net Expenditureld -8,2850 -41,7890 -17,8600 od oo -17,8600 -9,7640 od -6,7540 -17,9350 od
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

4750

10530

42020

9000

80010
80020
80030

90000
90020
90040
90060
90070
90120

Lengthsman Schemel

Grant money and fundingO

Total Incomel

Additional Ground Works[

OverHead Expenditure
4750 Net Expenditureld

Earmarked Reserves[]

Neighbourhood Plan Grant
CP TennisO

Garden of Remembrancel]

Total Incomel

EMR Pension Obligation 2018-190
EMR Website Development 20200
EMR Cemetery Ext/Rem Gdn 20190
EMR Park Improvement 20200
EMR Coffee Shop Improvement
EMR Harlington Equipment 20190

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
3,0000 3,3000 3,3000 o0 o0 3,3000 3,3000 o0 3,3000 o0 o0
3,0000 3,3000 3,3000 od od 3,3000 3,3000 od 3,3000 od oo
3,0000 3,2000 3,3000 o0 o0 3,3000 od o0 3,3000 od o0
3,0000 3,2000 3,3000 o0 o0 3,3000 o0 o0 3,3000 o0 o0
od -1000 od od od od -3,3000 od 0O od od
od 0d od od od od 100 od 0O od od
oo 4,326 oo od od oo oO od 00 o0 o0
od 0d od od od 00 100,6530 od o0 od o0
oo 4,326 o0 o0 o0 00 100,6630 o0 00 o0 o0
1,5300 00 1,5300 od od 1,5300 od od 00 od o0
10,0000 od 10,0000 od od 10,0000 od od o0 od od
41,5800 00 77,0800 od o0 77,0800 171,9460 00 171,9460 od o0
6740 0d 40,1320 od 00 40,1320 870 od 00 od o0
7,0060 00 11,0000 od od 11,0000 10,6450 od 00 od o0
15,0000 9,1130 8,1930 od od 8,1930 5,7240 od o0 od o0

Continued on Page 2200
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Budget Detail - By Centrell

Fleet Town Council - 2018-20190

Note : Item3 Month12 Budget Detail March20190

Page No[R20]

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

90130
90140
90150
90180
90190
90200
90230
90240
90260
90280
90290
90300
90320
90340
90350
90360
90370
90390
90400
93000

EMR Calthorpe Building 20250
EMR Office Refurbishment 20190
EMR Park Signage (S106)0

EMR Ancells Farm Rep/Dec 201901
EMR CCTV - The Harlington

EMR CCTV - ParksO

EMR Salary Provison 2018-190
EMR NI Provison 2018-190

EMR Computerised TillsO

EMR - PathsO

EMR Cemetery mapping

EMR Cemetery Mem test/repairsC
EMR Neighbourhood Plan 2018-1900
EMR Ticketing systemO

EMR CP Tennis sinking 20260
EMR Professional fees/claimsO
EMR Fleet Bid Support

EMR DefibrillatorO

EMR Community Bus Serv 2019-2000
EMR S106 Sensory Garden 20190

OverHead Expenditured

9000

Net Expenditureld

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
75,8530 o 100,8530 oo 00 100,8530 oo oo oo (o]m oo
11,5960 2,2520 5,3500 oo oo 5,3500 5,0850 oo oo (o]m oo
1,0970 6390 0O 0O 0O 0O oo 0O oo (o]m oo
1,3550 od 10,0000 oo 00 10,0000 8600 oo 8610 (o]m oo
1,5000 o oO oo oo oO oO oo o0 oo oo
12,0000 od 00 oo oo od od od o0 oo 00
25,7850 o 25,7850 oo oo 25,7850 21,0930 oo oo oo oo
3,0300 od 3,0300 oo oo 3,0300 oo oo oo oo o0
5080 ogd od oo oo od (o]m oo oo (o]m oo
2,9000 od 3,3000 oo oo 3,3000 oo oo oo oo oo
3000 ogd od oo oo od oo oo oo o oo
1,7000 od 2,5000 oo oo 2,5000 oo oo oo (o]m oo
32,3000 16,6400 15,6610 oo 00 15,6610 16,8780 oo oo oo oo
18,1200 17,8210 od o0 o0 o0 oo o0 o0 o0 oo
19,4950 7,2580 23,5630 0O 00 23,5630 oo oo oo o oo
15,0000 661 (o]m oo oo (o]m oo od o0 oo o0
8570 4730 oO oo oo oO oo oo o0 oO oo
1,0000 1,0000 (o]m oo oo (o]m oo od o0 oo o0
13,0000 ogd 13,0000 0O 00 13,0000 oo oQ oo oo oo
55,0790 3,5000 51,5790 oo o0 51,5790 oo od o0 oo o0
368,2650 58,7630 402,5560 oo 00 402,5560  232,3190 00 172,8070 oo oo
368,2650 54,4370 402,556 od o0 402,5560 131,6560 oo 172,8070 od od

Continued on Page 230
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Budget Detail - By Centrel Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]

Note : Item3 Month12 Budget Detail March20190

Agreed 0 Fwd/RevO NetO RevisedO Committed O Projected O Next Year 0 C/Fwd O

Budget Actualld Budget Budgetl Virementd Budgetdl Actual YTDO Exp.O Actualld Budgetl Budget
Total Budget Expenditured 2,148,1820 1,265,9340| 2,117,5400 od 00 2,117,5400 1,464,0460 00 1,791,1210 1,789,59001 o0
IncomeO 1,494,4690 1,572,6490| 1,714,9860 od 00 1,714,98600 1,738,54200 00 1,820,6190 1,789,59001 o0
Net Expenditured 653,7130  -306,7150 402,5540 od 00 402,5540 -274,4970 o0  -29,4980 oo od






